


DIAMANT DRY CORE DRILL Premium concrete 10 mm DIAMOND DRY CORE DRILL Premium universal 10 mm

APPLICATION FINISH APPLICATION FINISH
Concrete, washed concrete, Laser welded Brick, poroton, Laser welded
clinker ‘ aerated concrete

COLOUR DIAMETER THREAD = ARTICLE NR. COLOUR DIAMETER THREAD ARTICLE NR.

Blue 68 mm M16 MA 2394 Orange 68 mm M16 MA 48330

Blue 82 mm M16 MA 2402 Orange 82 mm M16 MA 48322

DIAMOND DRY CORE DRILL Standard 10 mm TITANIUM DRY CORE DRILL 10 mm

APPLICATION FINISH APPLICATION FINISH
Brick, poroton, Laser welded Concrete, reinforced concrete, Laser welded
aerated concrete highly compressed lime stone
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COLOUR DIAMETER THREAD ARTICLE NR. COLOUR DIAMETER THREAD ARTICLE NR.
Red 68 mm M16 MA 7416 White 68 mm 1% MA 6654
Red 82 mm M16 MA 7417 White 82 mm 1% MA 6491

TITANIUM DRY CORE DRILL 10 mm

APPLICATION FINISH
Concrete, reinforced concrete, highly compressed lime stone Laser welded .

Suction holes at rear

COLOUR DIAMETER THREAD ARTICLE NR.
Titanium 68 mm M16 MA 6374
Titanium 82 mm M16 MA 6263
Titanium 68 mm M16 (open at rear) MA 6378
Titanium 82 mm M16 (open at rear) MA 6376
Titanium 68 mm M16 (open at rear) MA 8366
useable length 90 mm
Titanium 82 mm M16 (open at rear) MA 8365

useable length 90 mm

/ CENTERING ARBOR ARTICLE NR.
MA 6471

Centering arbor for socket sinking

PROFESSIONAL SHARPENING PLATE ARTICLE NR.
160 x 30 x 320 mm MA 15453

EXTENSION CONNECTION FOR WET CORE DRILLS

DIAMETER THREAD ARTICLE NR.
— 300 mm 11/4“ UNC MA 41731

400 mm 11/4" UNC MA 59444
_ 300 mm 1/2¢ MA 59998

400 mm 1/2¢ MA 7448
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TITANIUM DRY CORE DRILLS PREMIUM WET CORE DRILLS

APPLICATION FINISH APPLICATION
Concrete, reinforced concrete, Laser welded Concrete, reinforced
highly compressed lime stone - concrete, clinker
DIAMETER THREAD COLOUR ARTICLE NR. PRICE DIAMETER = THREAD EFF. LENGTH | ARTICLE NR. PRICE
32 x 400 mm 1% yellow MA 9877 52 mm IR7% 450 mm MA 6721 % 26,555
42 x 400 mm IR7% yellow MA 9879 334,730 56 mm IR7% 450 mm MA 60301 g
52 x 400 mm IR7% yellow MA 9880 % 38,130 62 mm 1 v 450 mm MA 66563 %29,960
62 x 400 mm IR7% yellow MA 9882 % 42,900 68 mm IR7% 450 mm MA 59451 29,960
68 x 400 mm 1Y yellow MA 9883 % 44,260 82 mm IR7% 450 mm MA 59220 % 35,405
72 x 400 mm 1Y yellow MA 9884 g 92 mm 1% 450 mm MA 6722 g
82 x 400 mm IR7% yellow MA 9885 % 46,300 102 mm IR7% 450 mm MA 58560 40,175
92 x 400 mm 14" yellow MA 9887 g 112 mm IR7% 450 mm MA 65169 342,220
102 x 400 mm IR7% yellow MA 9888 49,710 122 mm 1% 450 mm MA 59873 % 43,580
112 x 400 mm |7 yellow MA9889 % 51,070 127 mm IR7% 450 mm MA 59212 g
122 x 400 mm IR7% yellow MA 9890 % 57,880 132 mm IR7% 450 mm MA 59469 % 47,000
127 x 400 mm 14" yellow MA 9891 g 152 mm 1% 450 mm MA 58651 % 49,000
132 x 400 mm IR7% yellow MA 9892 % 62,000 162 mm IR7% 450 mm MA 59477 % 55,900
142 x 400 mm IR7% yellow MA 9893 g 182 mm IR7% 450 m MA 66985 74,220
152 x 400 mm IR7% yellow MA 9895 % 88,500 202 mm 1% 450 mm MA 59485 %79,700
162 x 400 mm 14" yellow MA 9896 395,350 222 mm IR7% 450 mm MA 67108 % 1,10,300
182 x 400 mm IR7% yellow MA 9897 % 1,01,500 252 mm 1% 450 mm MA 59493 % 1,26,650
202 x 400 mm 1% yellow MA 9898 % 1,19,200 300 mm 1Y 450 mm MA 65524 % 1,66,800
222 x 400 mm 1Y yellow MA 9926 350 mm IR7% 450 mm MA 65532 ¥2,11,100
252x400mm  1Ys" yellow MA 9927 400 mm 1 450 mm MA 65540
APPLICATION FINISH
Granite, marble, natural stone Soldered
CE .
DIAMETER THREAD EFFECTIVE LENGTH ARTICLE NR. PRICE
6 mm 172" 70 mm MA 59618 % 13,620
8 mm 172" 70 mm MA 59626 % 14,300
10 mm 172" 70 mm MA 59634 % 15,000
12 mm 172" 70 mm MA 59907 % 15,650
DIAMETER THREAD EFF. LENGTH ARTICLE NR. PRICE
10 mm 172" 200 mm 7348 % 13,620
12 mm 1/2" 200 mm 7349 % 14,300
14 mm 1/2" 200 mm 7350 % 15,000
16 mm 172" 200 mm 7352 % 15,650
18 mm 1/2” 200 mm 7353
—— e gl 20 mm 12 400 mm 7354
25 mm 1/2" 400 mm 7355
30 mm 172" 400 mm 7356
35 mm 172" 400 mm 7357
40 mm 172" 400 mm 7358
45 mm 1/2" 400 mm 7359
50 mm 1/2” 400 mm 7360
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ACCESSORIES WET AND DRY DIAMOND CORE DRILLING MACHINE

-

Drill stand MDS 450 Drill stand MDS 350 Drill stand MDS 250 Quick release column

&
=
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Water pressure container 10 |

Centering suction plate

* 3

Flushing head

| Hande | Centering support

.

Center drill for socket sinking Center drill for core drilling Suction adapt
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ACCESSORIES FOR MCW 350 ARTICLE NR.

Drill stand MDS 450 without distance plate (up to @ 250 mm) MDS 450
Drill stand MDS 350 with steel bottom plate without distance plate (up to @ 250 mm) and mounting set MDS 350
Drill stand clamp for quick release column MA 9058
Distance plate up to @ 420 mm MA 71829
Vacuum plate for drill stand MA 73312
Vacuum pump with 3 m suction pipe MA 46771
Dust extraction 1 1/4" for dry coring MA 9057
Quick release column extendable from 1.70 m up to 3.00 m MA 65953
Mounting plate MA 9160
Quick release ring 1 1/4* MA 70813
Drill stand MDS 250 including mounting plate and mounting set MDS 250
Drill stand clamp for quick release column MA 9058
Mounting plate for MDS 250 MDS 250
Vaccum plate for drill stand MA 73312
Water retention ring for drill stand up to @ 180 mm MA 8207
Water retention ring for drill stand up to @ 250 mm MA 8208
Spare rubber cap for water retention ring up to @ 180 mm MA 60236
Spare rubber cap for water retention ring up to @ 250mm MA 62141
Vacuum pump with 3 m suction pipe MA 46771
Water pressure container for 10 | of water MA 60723
Quick release column extendable from 1.70 m to 3.00 m MA 65953
Threaded rod M12, complete MA 52126
Heavy duty dowel M12, 10 pieces MA 52159
Sharpening plate MA 15453
Dust extraction 1 1/4" for dry coring MA 9057
Quick release ring 1 1/4“ MA 70813
MDS 160 and carrying case MA 6806
Drill stand MDS 160 including thread adapter 60 mm and mounting set MDS 160
Drill stand clamp for quick release column MA 9058
Vacuum plate for drill stand and mounting set MA 73312
Water retention ring for drill stand up to @ 180mm MA 8207
Spare rubber cap for water collecting ring up to @ 180mm MA 60236
Centering suction plate (find matching special vacuum cleaner BSS 606 L on page 64) MA 44867
Centering plate with rubber seal 56 mm MA 44685
68 mm MA 60806
82 mm MA 44693
102 mm MA 44701
Rubber seal (spare part) 56 mm MA 44750
68 mm MA 60798
82 mm MA 44768
102 mm MA 44776
Sharpening plate MA 15453
Threaded rod complete MA 52126
Heavy duty dowel M12, 10 pieces MA 52159
Quick release column extendable from 1.70 m up to 3.00 m MA 65953
Carrying case MA 8495
Water pressure container for 10 | of water MA 60723
Vacuum pump with 3 m suction pipe MA 46771
Dust extraction 1 1/4" for dry coring MA 9057
Quick release ring 1 1/4“ MA 70813
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ACCESSORIES FOR MCW 160 ARTICLE NR.

Drill stand MDS 160 including thread adapter and mounting set

Drill stand clamp for quick release column

Vacuum plate for drill stand and mounting set

Water retention ring for drill stand up to @ 180 mm

Spare rubber cap for water retention ring up to @ 180 mm

Centering suction plate (find matching special vacuum cleaner BSS 606 L on page 64)

Centering plate with rubber seal

Rubber seal (spare part)

Sharpening plate

Threaded rod complete

Heavy duty dowel M12, 10 pieces

Quick release column extendable from 1,70 m up to 3,00 m
Carrying case

Water pressure container for 10 | of water

Vacuum pump with 10 m suction pipe

Dust extraction 1 1/4" for dry coring

Quick release ring 1 1/4"

56 mm
68 mm
82 mm
102 mm

56 mm
68 mm
82 mm
102 mm

MDS 160
MA 9058
MA 73312
MA 8207
MA 60236
MA 44867

MA 44685
MA 60806
MA 44693
MA 44701

MA 44750
MA 60798
MA 44768
MA 44776

MA 15453
MA 52126
MA 52159
MA 65953
MA 8495

MA 60723
MA 46771
MA 9057

MA 70813

ACCESSORIES FOR MCW 125 ARTICLE NR.

Vacuum set for drill stand

Water extraction set for drill stand

Drill stand clamp for quick release column

Spare rubber cap for water extraction set

Spare foam rubber ring for water extraction set

Reducing sleeve @ 60 mm, @ 56 mm

Centering suction plate (find matching special vacuum cleaner BSS 606 L on page 64)
Centering plate with rubber seal

Rubber seal (spare part)

Sharpening plate

Threaded rod complete

Heavy duty dowel M12 15rd (10 pieces)
Carrying case

Water pressure container for 10 | of water
Vacuum pump with 3 m suction pipe
Dust extraction 1 1/4" for dry coring
Quick release ring 1 1/4“
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56 mm
68 mm
82 mm
102 mm
56 mm
68 mm
82 mm
102 mm

MA 73312
MA 73296
MA 9058

MA 73320
MA 73809
MA 48199
MA 44867

MA 44685
MA 60806
MA 44693
MA 44701

MA 44750
MA 60798
MA 44768
MA 44776

MA 15453
MA 52126
MA 52159
MA 13771
MA 60723
MA 46771
MA 9057

MA 70813
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ACCESSORIES FOR MCW 40 ARTICLE NR.

Plastic carrying case MA 59592
Upgrading set for MCW 40 Basic MA 73577
Centering support with scrolls (@ 40 mm), without suction foot MA 6319

Suction foot for centering support MA 60673
Drill clamp for quick release MA 59329
Handle MA 64022
Drill stand with suction feet MA 67033
Adapter with drill chuck MA 61093
Adapter set for external water supply MA 55277
Water pressure container for 10 | of water MA 60723
Core ejector for @ 6 - 10 mm MA 60871
Core ejector for @ 12 - 16 mm MA 59600

ACCESSORIES FOR MCD 250 ARTICLE NR.

Drill stand BST 450 PRO without distance plate (up to 250 mm) MA 6744
Drill stand BST 420 with steel bottom plate and mounting set, without distance plate (up to 250 mm) MA 7444
Drill stand clamp for quick release column MA 9058
Distance plate up to 420 mm MA 71829
Vacuum plate for drill stand MA 73312
Vacuum pump with 3 m suction pipe MA 46771
Quick release column extendable from 1.70 m to 3.00 m MA 65953
Mounting plate 9160 MA 9160
Quick release ring 1 1/4" MA 70813

ACCESSORIES FOR MCD 825 ARTICLE NR.

Drill stand MDS 160 including clamping collar and mounting set MDS 160

Flushing head MA 69468
Vacuum plate for drill stand and mounting set MA 73312
Drill stand clamp for quick release column MA 9058

Spare vacuum rubber for base plate MA 60392
Water retention ring for drill stand up to @ 180 mm MA 8207

Spare rubber cap for water retention ring up to @ 180 mm MA 60236
Suction pipe set for drill stand MA 60335
Spare rubber cap for suction pipe set MA 60400
Spare foam rubber ring for suction pipe set MA 60418
Center drill for socket sinking MA 6471

Center drill for core drilling, length 300 mm up to 450 mm MA 74179
Spare center stick for center drill for socket sinking MA 62604
Sharpening plate MA 15453
Carrying case MA 8495

Water pressure container for 10 | of water MA 60723
Vacuum pump with 3 m suction pipe MA 46771
Threaded rod complete MA 52126
Heavy-duty dowel M12, 10 pieces MA 52159
Quick release column extendable vom 1.70 m up to 3.00 m MA 65953
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ACCESSORIES FOR MCD 200 ARTICLE NR.

Drill stand MDS 160 including clamping collar and mounting set MDS 160

Vacuum plate for drill stand and mounting set MA 73312

Drill stand clamp for quick release column MA 9058

Spare vacuum rubber for base plate MA 60392

Center drill for socket sinking MA 6471

Center drill for core drilling, length 300 mm up to 450 mm MA 74179

Spare center stick for center drill for socket sinking MA 62604

Sharpening plate MA 15453

Carrying case MA 8495

Vacuum pump with 3 m suction pipe MA 46771

Threaded rod complete MA 52126

Heavy-duty dowel M12, 10 pieces MA 52159

Quick release column extendable from 1.70 m up to 3.00 m MA 65953

ACCESSORIES FOR MCD 822A ARTICLE NR. PRICE
Suction adapter including centering pin and spine MA 9652 19,750
Spare centering pin for suction adapter MA 9651 2,930
Carrying case MA 8495 g

Core bit shaft with reversible center drill, thread M18/16 MA 53199 g

Dust extraction head with core bit shaft and reversible center drill, thread M18/16 MA 53207 g
Rubber joint for dust extraction head MA 70821 g

Spare center drill MA 34587 g
Sharpening plate MA 15453 g
TITANIUM dry core bit for socket sinking @ 68 mm for reinforced concrete, highly compressed lime stone MA 6374 3
TITANIUM dry core bit for socket sinking @ 82 mm for reinforced concrete, highly compressed lime stone MA 6263 g

Dry core bit for socket sinking blue @ 68 mm for concrete and clinker MA 2394 g

Dry core bit for socket sinking blue @ 82 mm for concrete and clinker MA 2402 g

Dry core bit for socket sinking orange @ 68 mm for bricks, poroton, aerated concrete MA 48330 g

Dry core bit for socket sinking orange @ 82 mm for bricks, poroton, aerated concrete MA 48322 g
TITANIUM dry core bit for socket sinking @ 68 mm (with suction holes at rear) MA 6378 21,790
TITANIUM dry core bit for socket sinking @ 82 mm (with suction holes at rear) MA 6376 ¥ 25,200
Dry core bit for socket sinking gold @ 68 mm for highly compressed lime stone (with suction holes at rear) MA 8057 ¥ 14,300
Dry core bit for socket sinking gold @ 82 mm for highly compressed lime stone (with suction holes at rear) MA 7629 ¥ 15,650
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ACCESSORIES FOR MCD 824 S
Carrying case

Spare center drill

Sharpening plate

Dry core bit for socket sinking gold @ 68 mm for highly compressed lime stone

Dry core bit for socket sinking gold @ 82 mm for highly compressed lime stone

Dry core bit for socket sinking yellow @ 68 mm for concrete, highly compressed lime stone

Dry core bit for socket sinking yellow @ 82 mm for concrete, highly compressed lime stone

ARTICLE NR.
MA 8495
MA 62604
MA 15453
MA 8057
MA 7629
MA 9015
MA 6934

PRICE

38175

ADAPTERS ARTICLE NR.

h G1/2” AGto 1 1/4” UNC AG MA 42663
‘ G1/2” AG to G1/2” AG HOLLOW MA 61994
e G1/2" AG to M16 HOLLOW AG 150 mm long MA 68866
* G1/2" AG to M18 FULL MA 61515
u 11/4" AGx1/2"1G to M18 IG HOLLOW MA 67678
=_m M14x 2 AG to M18 AG MA 46128
* M14 x 1,5 AG to M18 AG MA 38042
=gt M16 AG to SDS MA 74278
—— ] M16 FULL to M18 IG FULL MA 7595
-& 6-KT to M16 AG MA 7438
Centering drill conical compatible with ID # 74278, 67595,7438 MA 8102
CENTERING BLADES ARTICLE NR.
42 mm MA 63826
52 mm MA 63834
62 mm MA 63842
68 mm MA 6718
72 mm MA 63859
82 mm MA 63867
92 mm MA 63875
102 mm MA 63883
112 mm MA 63891
122 mm MA 63909
127 mm MA 6719
132 mm MA 63917
142 mm MA 7091
152 mm MA 63925
162 mm MA 63933
172 mm MA 76547
182 mm MA 76554
192 mm MA 76562
202 mm MA 76570
252 mm MA 7400
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ACCESSORIES FOR MCS 125B2 ARTICLE NR.

Diamond cutting blade Turbo High Speed @ 125 mm for reinforced concrete, highly compressed lime stone, brick and poroton MA 7234
Diamond cutting blade Laser Turbo Premium @ 125 mm for reinforced concrete, washed concrete, brick MA 7209
Diamond cutting blade S10 Standard @ 125 mm for brick, aerated concrete, plaster MA 7242
Diamond cutting blade Turbo Allround @ 125 mm for brick, poroton, plaster, aerated concrete MA 7228

Diamond cutting blades MA 7209 Diamond cutting blades MA 7234 Diamond cutting blades MA 7228

ACCESSORIES FOR MCS 150B6 ARTICLE NR.
Special hook to tighten or loosen the diamond blades MA 11239
Diamond cutting blade GOLD II, diameter 150 mm for reinforced concrete, highly compressed lime stone, brick and poroton MA 75333

Diamond cutting blade turbo high speed, diameter 150 mm for reinforced concrete, highly compressed MA 7235
lime stone, brick and poroton

Diamond cutting blade blue, diameter 150 mm for concrete, washed concrete, lime stone MA 5272

A2

Diamond blades Diamond blades Diamond blades

ACCESSORIES FOR MCS 150B2 ARTICLE NR. PRICE
Special hook to tighten or loosen the diamond blades MA 11239 2,380
Diamond cutting blade GOLD Il, diameter 150 mm for reinforced concrete, highly compressed lime stone, brick and poroton MA 75333

Diamond cutting blade Turbo High Speed, diameter 150 mm for reinforced concrete, highly comressed MA 7235 7,150
lime stone, brick and poroton

Diamond cutting blade blue, diameter 150 mm for concrete, washed concrete, lime stone MA 5272

Diamond cutting blade white, diameter 150 mm for lime stone, poroton, brick MA 28712

Diamond cutting blade Laser Turbo Premium, diam. 150 mm for reinforced concrete, washed concrete, brick MA 7210

Diamond cutting blade S10 Standard, diameter 150 mm for brick, aerated concrete, plaster MA 7243

Diamond cutting blade Turbo Allround, diameter 150 mm for brick, poroton, plaster, aerated concrete MA 7230

W2

Diamond cutting blades

Diamond cutting blades
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ACCESSORIES FOR MCS 150B11 ARTICLE NR.

Special hook to tighten or loosen the BDS diamond blades MA 11239
Carriage for MCS 150B11 MA 7336
Diamond cutting blade GOLD II, diameter 150 x 22,23 mm for reinforced concrete, highly compressed MA 75333

lime stone, brick and poroton

ACCESSORIES FOR MCS 185B4 ARTICLE NR.
Special hook to tighten or loosen the diamond blades MA 11239
Disc ring Il 2 mm MA 10637
Insert plate for housing MA 6917
Diamond cutting blade silver, diameter 185 mm for concrete, aerated concrete, brick MA 6565
Diamond cutting blade white, diameter 185 mm for sand lime brick, poroton, brick MA 46516

Diamond cutting blades Diamond cutting blades

ACCESSORIES FOR MCS 185B2 ARTICLE NR. PRICE
Special hook to tighten or loosen the BAIER diamond blades MA 11239
Diamond cutting blade blue, diameter 185 mm for reinforced concrete, highly compressed lime stone MA 46532
Diamond cutting blade GOLD, diameter 185 mm for concrete, washed concrete, brick MA 72074
Diamond cutting blade white, diameter 185 mm for lime stone, poroton, brick MA 46516 % 8,515

Diamond cutting blades Diamond cutting blades

Diamond cutting blades

ACCESSORIES FOR MGM 300 ARTICLE NR. PRICE
CUTTING DEPTH  CUTTING WIDTH

Eurocutter 20 25-35mm 20 mm MA 55657 % 19,750

Eurocutter 25 25-38 mm 25 mm MA 54650 19,750

Aluminium washer (10 pieces) MA 3657

Dust suction cover (@ 38 mm) MA 47084

Dust collection cover AS for more efficient exhaust (@ 38 mm) MA 55129

Dust suction cover BMF 501 Eurocutter 25
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ACCESSORIES FOR MCM 700 ARTICLE NR.

Carrying case MA 67942
Ring brush set to avoid lateral splashing of water MA 76679
Diamond milling plate, diameter 125 mm for fine abrasion on limes tone, brick MA 67892
Diamond milling plate, diameter 125 mm for effective abrasion on lime stone, brick MA 67918
Diamond milling plate, diameter 125 mm for concrete, lime stone, brick MA 7268
Diamond grinding disc set for grinding of concrete surfaces, milling and renovating work on floors MA 55327
(screed and industrial floors) and removing colour

Starmiller set (including slide plate) MA 60616
Starmiller SF 80 (set) to remove and balance of soft floor pavement, weathered facades, grinding of heat MA 54957

sensitive material, e.g. polyester color in swimming pools, grinding left-overs and paint from concrete,
removal of carpet left-overs and adhesives
Slide plate for dust reduction needed (No. MA 57463)!

Turbo-starmiller SF 80 (set) for very aggressive removal! To remove and balance of soft floor pavement, MA 7383
weathered facades, grinding of heat sensitive material, e.g. polyester color in swimming pools, grinding
left-overs and paint from concrete, removal of carpet left-overs and adhesives.

Set of spare starmillers (16 pieces per starmiller) MA 57984
Slide plate for starmiller and carbide interchanging cutter tool MA 57463
HM carbide grinding disc set left/right complete with adapter for grinding MA 49643
HM carbide tipped cutter set for milling work on plaster, plain surfaces, removal of carpet left-overs, adhesives, etc. MA 55335
Keying tool set MA 73288
HM carbide interchanging cutter tool with long life time for the smooth or aggressive removal (carbide plates MA 73379

are to be put upwards). Well defined removal or levelling of floor pavement and plaster. Scratching of
material with greasing tendancy, e.g. oil paint in swimming pools, different colours on different surfaces,
removal of grafitti.Respirable dust-free working (even by leaded colours)!

Only possible if using slide plate.

Diamond milling plates Diamond milling plates Diamond milling plates

A&

Carbide tipped cutter set

Carbide interchanging cutter tool set Diamond grinding disc set

DIAMOND MILLING PLATE MILLING PLATE

DIAMETER APPLICATION ARTICLE NR. DIMENSION ARTICLE NR.
125 mm for fine abrasion MA 67892 125x8x 10 x 23 mm MA 7268
125 mm for effective abrasion MA 67918 125 x 8 x 10 x 28 mm MA 7269
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ACCESSORIES FOR CONCRETE AND PAINT MIXERS

Paddle 1/1 Paddle 1/2 Transport wheels

o e

Paddle Stirrer for soft material

Mixing bucket

ACCESSORIES FOR MIXUP 120 ARTICLE NR.

Mobile mixing station MIXUP 120 including transport rack, bucket, high speed mixer and paddle MA 9813

MIXUP 120 transport rack including mixing bucket MA 9781

Mixing bucket MIXUP 120 MA 9778

Paddle 1/1, diameter 225 mm MA 9806

Paddle 1/2, diameter 225 mm MA 9916

Protective grid complete MA 10023

Transport wheels (extra large) including axle and 2 wheels MA 9871

ACCESSORIES FOR MIX 25 ARTICLE NR. PRICE
Paddle MA 9118 7,830
ACCESSORIES FOR MIX 125D ARTICLE NR. PRICE
Stirrer left thread 140 mm M14 x 2 MA 38505 9,875
Stirrer right thread 140 mm M14 x 2 MA 38513 9,875
ACCESSORIES FOR MIX 1800 ARTICLE NR. PRICE
Mixing of liquid and soft material 120 mm M14x 2 MA 46987 % 10,555
Mixing of tough material from bottom to top 120 mm M14 x 2 MA 46995 % 14,640
Mixing of tough material from top to bottom 120 mm M14 x 2 MA 47001 18,045

ACCESSORIES FOR MIX 1800 C ARTICLE NR.
Mixing of liquid and soft material 120 mm M14 x 2 MA 46987
Mixing of tough material from bottom to top 120 mm M14 x 2 MA 46995
Mixing of tough material from top to bottom 120 mm M14 x 2 MA 47001
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Plot 40, Surekha, Prithviraj Nagar, Gadia Vihar,

Aurangabad, Maharashtra 431005, India.
Google Navigation: V83V+87 Aurangabad

. +917030888444
& info@bds-machines.in
@ www.bds-concrete.in



